
  

LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcements 

Monday,  January 26, 2015 

 

Absentees                                             Appointments (Sign out in office) 
Elementary    
 

Jr High  

****** 

Congratulations to the 7
th

 grade boys basketball team on its victory 

in the first round of regionals!  The next game is tonight (26
th
) at Hamilton. 

Game time is 7:00. Bus leave time is 5:50.   

 

Reminder:  Please do not send items to the lab copier. 
 

7/8 VB pictures are TOMORROW, January 27
th

.     

 

5/6 VB pictures are Wednesday, January 28
th

.      

 

5/6 VB  January 31
st
 Tourny at Bowen, start time 9am.  Bus leave time is 7:25AM 

            

CONCESSION STAND WORKERS    
TOMORROW,  Jan 27  (be here at 4:30) 

      1. Cody M 

      2. Dylan M 

      3.  

Thursday, Jan 29 (be here at 4:30) 

1. Wyatt 

2. Brock 

3. Weston 
 
Dr Olson's schedule this week: 
Jan 26 - LH 
Jan 27 - LH 
Jan 28 - LH 
Jan 29 - DC 
Jan 30 - DC 
 
STAFF: The “Soup-er Bowl” will be Friday, January 30

th
 during lunch in the library. 

There is a sign up sheet in the office for those who would like to bring food.  
                                                                        

***** 

 

Menu: BBQ rib/bun, tomatoes, corn, fruit 

 

Tomorrow: Chili, peanut butter & jelly sandwich, crackers, romain lettuce fruit 

 

 



 

Today’s Activities:  7
th

 BB regional @ Hamilton 7:00 LVTM 5:50     Good Luck! 

                                  5/6 BB @ Warsaw 6:00 LVTM 4:20 

             

Upcoming:     Tues, Jan 27   -   7/8 VB pictures 

                      Wed, Jan 28    -   5/6 VB pictures 

 

                        Fri, Feb 13    -   NO SCHOOL, Full SIP day 

                      Mon, Feb 16    -  NO SCHOOL, President’s Day 

 

                     Fri, March 13    - Spring Pictures 

                    Thurs, Mar 19    – Regular School Day, Evening P/T conferences 

                         Fri, Mar 20    - NO SCHOOL, Morning P/T conferences 
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